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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: Bodyjet
1 message

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 3 July 2019 at 13:30
To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>

Yes all fine

Kind regards
Daniel Lear
Area sales manager
07496479083

Human Med UK 

On 3 Jul 2019, at 13:22, Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Hi Dan,

I have attached the last invoice, please could you confirm that we can use this as the paperwork that we
need?

Thank you.

On Wed, 3 Jul 2019 at 13:07, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:
Hi,

Can we please raise and invoice for a device rental at the Duchy hospital Truro? Po number is below
and the invoice will be the same as the last one which was sent out. It is for rental and consulmables.

Kind regards
Daniel Lear
Area sales manager
07496479083

Human Med UK 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Stephens, Joanne \(Duchy\)" <Joanne.Stephens@ramsayhealth.co.uk>
Date: 19 June 2019 at 11:11:41 BST
To: "Daniel Lear" <daniel@humanmeduk.com>
Cc: "Gurrin, John" <John.Gurrin@ramsayhealth.co.uk>
Subject: RE: Bodyjet

Morning Daniel
 
The PO number is 30673709.
 
Many Thanks
 
Jo Stephens
Lead Plastic/ ENT/ Opthalmology/ Urology/ Maxfax
Duchy Hospital
Penventinnie Lane
Truro
TR1 3UP
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01872 226135

From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]
Sent: Wed 19/06/2019 09:55
To: Stephens, Joanne (Duchy)
Subject: Re: Bodyjet

Hi Jo

Can you also please send me a po for this case. 

Kind regards
Daniel Lear
Area sales manager
07496479083

Human Med UK 

On 19 Jun 2019, at 08:43, Stephens, Joanne (Duchy)
<Joanne.Stephens@ramsayhealth.co.uk> wrote:

Morning Dan
 
I am unsure of the two dates you have, currently I am only aware of the
Ahmad case which is on the 25th June starting at 13.30 so for the team
which is working that day the training would be most beneficial then.
I have spoken to John regards the purchase of the system but still feel
that it is only being requested maybe every couple of months, however I
will look in to it.
 
Many Thanks
 
Jo Stephens
Lead Plastic/ ENT/ Opthalmology/ Urology/ Maxfax
Duchy Hospital
Penventinnie Lane
Truro
TR1 3UP
01872 226135

From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]
Sent: Wed 19/06/2019 05:58
To: Gurrin, John; Stephens, Joanne (Duchy); Brooker, Liz
Subject: Bodyjet

Good morning

Can you please let me know which of the two days you would like us to
attend for the case? Training can be done on the same day.

Kind regards
Daniel Lear
Area sales manager
07496479083

Human Med UK

************************************************

Disclaimer and Confidentiality Note
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This e-mail and any attachment is for authorised use by the intended
recipient(s) only. It may contain proprietary material, confidential
information and/or be subject to legal privilege. If you are not the
intended recipient, be advised that you have received this email in error
and that any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this
email is strictly prohibited. Ramsay Health Care UK Operations Ltd can
neither ensure that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained nor that it is free of errors, viruses, interception or
interference. All information or opinions expressed in this message
and/or any attachments are those of the author and are not necessarily
those of Ramsay Health Care UK Operations Ltd or its affiliates.
Ramsay Health Care UK Operations Ltd, Registered office: Tower 42,
Level 18, 25 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N 1HQ - Registered in
England No.1532937
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